
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

14 
25 
69 
39 
46 
18 
17 
72 
79 
49 
16 
91 
96 
52 
11 
29 

97 
78 
34 
27 

Name 
Kevin Olmedo 

Dominic Doyle 

Dallas Daniels 

Jacob Stroud 

Gauge Rees 

Jackson Blackmon 

Hunter Dunham 

Benjamin Gloddy 

Teagg Hobbs 

Jamie Astudillo 

Trevor Standish 

Isaiah Burleson 

Gus Rodio 

John  Knowles 

Cameron Jones 

Grayson Davidson 

Rocco Landers 

Damian Jigalov 

Cody Wyman 

Toby Khamsouk 

Make 
KAW 

KAW 

YAM 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

YAM 

KAW 

Diff 

2.492 

15.169 

16.163 

16.274 

16.605 

16.733 

35.080 

35.087 

36.412 

38.868 

44.145 

50.339 

50.522 

51.391 

53.231 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 
19:16.123 

19:18.615 

19:31.292 

19:32.286 

19:32.397 

19:32.728 

19:32.856 

19:51.203 

19:51.210 

19:52.535 

19:54.991 

20:00.268 

20:06.462 

20:06.645 

20:07.514 

20:09.354 

15:24.142 

9:47.927 

2.287 

2.293 

Best Tm 
1:54.457 

1:54.791 

1:55.693 

1:55.870 

1:56.143 

1:55.936 

1:55.628 

1:58.021 

1:57.838 

1:57.834 

1:57.099 

1:58.130 

1:59.226 

1:59.267 

1:59.033 

1:59.008 

1:54.283 

1:55.984 

Sponsor 
Altus Motorsports 

BARTCON Racing 

Celtic HSBK Racing 

Quarterley Racing/On Track Development 

Rickdiculous Racing 

MonkeyMoto/AGVSport/BludLubricants 

Hunter Dunham Racing 

Quarterley Racing/On Track Development 

Quarterley Racing/On Track Development 

Quarterley Racing/On Track Development 

Pure Attitude Racing 

Burleson Racing 

Rodio Racing 

Moonshot Motorsports 

Jones Powersports/MCU Innovations 

Moto Cave/3 Lions Racing 

Ninja400R.com/Norton Motorsports/Dr Farr  

Quarterly Racing/On Track  Development    

Raceshop/Westby Racing/KWR  

Toby K Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/24/2019 1:37:50 PM 

Race Director 

Thomas Stevens 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

2.492 

Avg. Speed 

86.565 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.457 

Best Speed 

87.439 

Best Lap by 

14 - Kevin Olmedo 

Signature: ___________________

MotoAmerica Championship of Pittsburgh 

Liqui Moly Junior Cup 

Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:10:37 

Pittsburgh Intl Race Complex 2.780 miles 

8/24/2019 13:10 


