

MotoAmerica Championship of Pittsburgh

Liqui Moly Junior Cup

Race 1

Pittsburgh Intl Race Complex 2.780 miles

8/24/2019 13:10

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:10:37

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	14	Kevin Olmedo	KAW		19:16.123	1:54.457	Altus Motorsports
2	25	Dominic Doyle	KAW	2.492	19:18.615	1:54.791	BARTCON Racing
3	69	Dallas Daniels	YAM	15.169	19:31.292	1:55.693	Celtic HSBK Racing
4	39	Jacob Stroud	KAW	16.163	19:32.286	1:55.870	Quarterley Racing/On Track Development
5	46	Gauge Rees	KAW	16.274	19:32.397	1:56.143	Rickdiculous Racing
6	18	Jackson Blackmon	KAW	16.605	19:32.728	1:55.936	MonkeyMoto/AGVSport/BludLubricants
7	17	Hunter Dunham	KAW	16.733	19:32.856	1:55.628	Hunter Dunham Racing
8	72	Benjamin Gloddy	KAW	35.080	19:51.203	1:58.021	Quarterley Racing/On Track Development
9	79	Teagg Hobbs	KAW	35.087	19:51.210	1:57.838	Quarterley Racing/On Track Development
10	49	Jamie Astudillo	KAW	36.412	19:52.535	1:57.834	Quarterley Racing/On Track Development
11	16	Trevor Standish	KAW	38.868	19:54.991	1:57.099	Pure Attitude Racing
12	91	Isaiah Burleson	KAW	44.145	20:00.268	1:58.130	Burleson Racing
13	96	Gus Rodio	KAW	50.339	20:06.462	1:59.226	Rodio Racing
14	52	John Knowles	KAW	50.522	20:06.645	1:59.267	Moonshot Motorsports
15	11	Cameron Jones	KAW	51.391	20:07.514	1:59.033	Jones Powersports/MCU Innovations
16	29	Grayson Davidson	KAW	53.231	20:09.354	1:59.008	Moto Cave/3 Lions Racing
Not classified							
DNF	97	Rocco Landers	KAW	DNF	15:24.142	1:54.283	Ninja400R.com/Norton Motorsports/Dr Farr
DNF	78	Damian Jigalov	KAW	DNF	9:47.927	1:55.984	Quarterly Racing/On Track Development
DNF	34	Cody Wyman	YAM	DNF	2.287		Raceshop/Westby Racing/KWR
DNF	27	Toby Khamsouk	KAW	DNF	2.293		Toby K Racing

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
2.492	86.565	1:54.457	87.439	14 - Kevin Olmedo	
Race Director					Orbits
Bignatustevens			5		



Sorted on Laps

